
  

 

 
January 7: First day of classes and clinic College of Dentistry April 26-29: DS4 & DH2 WREB EXAM 
January 21: M.L. King Holiday (No classes or clinic) Class of 2021 May 6-10: Final Exam Week  
March 18-22: Spring Break (No classes or clinic) DS2 Spring 2019 May 13-31: Break (No classes or clinic) 
April 17: Scientific Day (No classes or clinic)  01/7/19 – 05/10/19                                                                                            
      

Any calendar is subject to change when it is determined to be in the best interest of the University to do so.   
Written notice of changes will be posted/disseminated as promptly as possible. 

 

 
1.4.19 

 MONDAY TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
8:00 
 
 
 

Independent Study 
 

Operative Orientation 
Dr. Dacus 

January 7 Only  
Room 161 

 

Clinical Ortho/ 
Diagnosis 

ORTHO 7391 
(Clayton) 

 
8:00-11:50am 

DCS-104 
540 on 1/15 only 

 
10:00-11:50am 
Y/O Clinic (1/8) 

 
9:30-11:50 

DCS-433 (2/5) 
 

1/8-2/12 

Basic 
Pediatric 
Dentistry 

PEDO7192 
(Fagan) 

 
8:00-8:50am 

DCS-104 
 

9:00-11:50am 
DCS-433 

 
2/19-4/30 

ENDO 7115 
4/10 & 5/1 Only 

DCS-108 
(Clement) 

Endodontics I 
ENDO 7115 
ENDO 7225 
(Clement) 

 
8:00-8:50am 

DCS-104 
 

9:00-11:50am 
DCS-433 

Periodontics II  
PERI 7791 
Henderson 
DCS-108 

9:00 
 
 
 

Clinic 
 

Occlusion 
Operative 

Patient Contact  
Periodontics  

 

Radiographic 
Interpretations Seminars 

OD 7891 
(Masood) 
DCS-108 10:00 

 
 
 

Principles of Oral 
Surgery I OS 7292 

(Braly) 
DCS-104 11:00 

 
 
 

12:00 
 
 

 
 
 

    

1:00 
 
 
 

Removable Partial 
Prosthodontics 

RP 7392 
(Jacobsen) 

 
1:00-1:50pm 

DCS-104 
 

2:00-4:50pm 
DCS-433 

 

Pharmacology I 
PHARMD 7194 

(Standifer/Sharpe) 
DCS-104 

 

Fixed Prosthodontics II 
FPRO 7293 
(Al Sakka) 

 
1:00-2:50pm 

DCS-104 
 

1:00-4:50pm 
DCS-433 

Pharmacology I 
PHARMD 7194 

(Standifer/Sharpe) 
DCS-104 

 

Clinic 
 

Occlusion 
Operative  

Patient Contact 
Periodontics 

 
 
 
 

2:00 

3:00 
 
 

Oral & Maxillofacial 
Pathology 
OP 7235 
(Lewis) 

DCS-104 

Oral & Maxillofacial 
Pathology 
OP 7235 
(Lewis) 

DCS-104 
4:00 
 
 
 


